
 

 
 

ANNEXURE – 7 
 

Name of the corporate debtor: Sanwariyaji Business Venture Private Limited  
Date of commencement of CIRP: 23.12.2021 

List of Creditors as on: 21.02.2024 

List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues) 

(Amount in₹) 

Sl. 

No. 

Detailsofclaimant Detailsofclaimre

ceived 

Detailsofclaimadmitted Amountof 

contin-

gentclaim 

Amount

of 

anymut

ualdues, 

thatma

ybe set-

off 

Amounto

fclaimun

derverifi

ca-tion 

Amount 

ofclaim 

notadmitt

ed 

Remarks,

if any 

 
Departme

nt 

 
Gov

ernm

ent 

Dateo

frecei

pt 

Amountclai

med 

Amount 

ofclaimadmitt

ed 

Natu

reofc

laim 

Whethe

rrelate

dparty

? 

%ofvoti

ng 

sharein

CoC,if 

applica

ble 

1 CGST 

Department 
Govern

ment of 

India 

21.01.20

22 

91042594 91042594 Order of 

the Pr. 

Comm. 

CGST, 

Jaipur 

NO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Provisional

ly admitted 

as per 

clarificatio

n 

2              

 TOTAL   9,10,42,594.00 9,10,42,594.00   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  

              

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 


